Flourish - Feature #5241

Ability to search and filter previous participants by DOB, gender for multiple siblings

10/06/2021 14:14 - Keolebogile Nicholas Mmasa

Status: Rejected
Priority: High
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:
Spent time:

10/06/2021

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Add functionality to allow team to search PREVIOUS BHP participants by DOB and gender on admin dasboard

History

#1 - 10/06/2021 14:24 - Keolebogile Nicholas Mmasa

- Status changed from New to Rejected

This will be resolved at issue 5238

24/04/2025
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